
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400093
DATE : 04.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Signboard 1012305665

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 09.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305665

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 4000005363 SIGN BOARD; TEXT : UNIT RETROFITTED WITH
R-407C, SIZE : A6, MATERIAL :GI SHEET WITH
WEATHER PROOF COATING, 1.6 MM THICK,
EXTERNAL AP
PLICATION, TEXT TYPE: REFLECTIVE,
INSTALLATION TYPE, ARIALBLACK-BOLD-24PT SIZE)
0.5 MM DEEP: SCREW TYPE TAG IN GI SHEET WITH
WEATHER
 PROOF COATING ENGRAVED IN (ARIAL
BLACK-BOLD-24PT SIZE) 0.5 MM DEEP.IT SHALL BE
PROVIDED WITH ONE HOLE ON EACH CORNER
WITH A DIST AN
CE OF0.5 INCH FROM CORNER SIDES SUITABLE
FOR 6 MM SCREW. SIZE OF THE SHEETSHALL BE
A6 SIZE. THICKNESS OF THE SHEET SHALL BE 1.6M
M

       260 EA

2 4000005123 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT :
ASSEMBLY POINT, BOTH IN ARABIC ANDENGLISH,
ALONG WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE : A3,
MATERIAL :
 ALUMINIUMPOWDER COATED, 2.8 MM THICK,
EXTERNAL APPLICATION, TEXT TYPE:REFLECTIVE,
INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW TYPE  ; WITH

       120 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400093
DATE : 04.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Signboard 1012305665

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 09.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305665

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

REQUIRED FI
XINGACCESSORIES

3 4000005122 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT :
DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE, BOTH INARABIC AND
ENGLISH, ALONG WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE :
A4, MATER
IAL :ALUMINIUM POWDER COATED, 2.8 MM THICK,
EXTERNAL APPLICATION, TEXT TYPE:REFLECTIVE,
INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW TYPE  ; WITH REQU I
RED FIXINGACCESSORIES

       240 EA

4 4000005119 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT : NO
UNAUTHORISED ENTRY, BOTH INARABIC AND
ENGLISH, ALONG WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE :
A4, MAT
ERIAL :ALUMINIUM POWDER COATED, 2.8 MM
THICK, EXTERNAL APPLICATION, TEXT
TYPE:REFLECTIVE, INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW
TYPE  ; WITH RE Q
UIRED FIXINGACCESSORIES

        90 EA

5 4000005118 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT : NO
PARKING, BOTH IN ARABIC ANDENGLISH, ALONG
WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE : A4, MATERIAL : ALU
MINIUMPOWDER COATED, 2.8 MM THICK,

        90 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400093
DATE : 04.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Signboard 1012305665

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 09.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305665

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

EXTERNAL APPLICATION, TEXT TYPE:REFLECTIVE,
INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW TYPE ; WITH
REQUIRED FIXIN G
ACCESSORIES

6 4000004305 SIGN_TYPE: SAFETY; DESIGNATION: NO PARKING,
BOTH IN ARABIC AND ENGLISH,ALONG W/
PICTURE/SYMBOL; SIZE: A3, 2.8MM THK; LAYOUT:
REFLEC
TIVE;MATERIAL: POWDER COATED AL; ADDITIONAL
INFO: INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW;EXTERNAL
APPLICATION

        90 EA

7 4000005120 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT : WEAR
PPE, BOTH IN ARABIC ANDENGLISH, ALONG WITH
PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE : 400X600 MM, MATERIAL
 :ALUMINIUM POWDER COATED, 2.8 MM THICK,
EXTERNAL APPLICATION, TEXT TYPE:REFLECTIVE,
INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW TYPE  ; WITH
REQUIRE D
 FIXINGACCESSORIES

       120 EA

8 4000005121 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT : NO
SMOKING, BOTH IN ARABIC ANDENGLISH, ALONG
WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE : A4, MATERIAL : ALU
MINIUMPOWDER COATED, 2.8 MM THICK,

       240 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400093
DATE : 04.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Signboard 1012305665

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 09.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305665

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

EXTERNAL APPLICATION, TEXT TYPE:REFLECTIVE,
INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW TYPE  ; WITH
REQUIRED FIXI N
GACCESSORIES

9 4000006001 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT : FIRE
ALARM CALL POINT, BOTH INARABIC AND ENGLISH,
ALONG WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE : A4, MAT
ERIAL :ALUMINIUM POWDER COATED, 2.8 MM
THICK, EXTERNAL APPLICATION, TEXT
TYPE:REFLECTIVE, INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW
TYPE

       120 EA

10 4000006002 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT :FIRE
EXTINGUISHER, BOTH IN ARABICAND ENGLISH,
ALONG WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE : A4,
MATERIAL
 :ALUMINIUM POWDER COATED, 2.8 MM THICK,
EXTERNAL APPLICATION, TEXT TYPE:REFLECTIVE,
INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW TYPE ; WITH
REQUIRED
FIXINGACCESSORIES SUCH AS SCREWS,Â#Â#
FISCHERS ETC

        90 EA

11 4000006003 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT :  KEEP
THIS DOOR CLOSED, BOTH INARABIC AND

       120 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400093
DATE : 04.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Signboard 1012305665

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 09.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305665

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ENGLISH, ALONG WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE :
A4, MA
TERIAL :ALUMINIUM POWDER COATED, 2.8 MM
THICK, EXTERNAL APPLICATION, TEXT
TYPE:REFLECTIVE, INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW
TYPE ; WITH RE Q
UIRED FIXINGACCESSORIES SUCH AS
SCREWS,Â#Â# FISCHERS ETC

12 4000006004 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT :
EMERGENCY TELEPHONE NUMBERS, BOTHIN
ARABIC AND ENGLISH, ALONG WITH PICTURE /
SYMBOL, SIZE : A
3, MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM POWDER COATED, 2.8 MM
THICK, EXTERNAL APPLICATION, TEXTTYPE:
REFLECTIVE, INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW TYPE ;
WI T
H REQUIRED FIXINGACCESSORIES SUCH AS
SCREWS,Â#Â# FISCHERS ETC

        72 EA

13 4000006005 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT :  FIRE
ACTION, BOTH IN ARABIC ANDENGLISH, ALONG
WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE : A3, MATERIAL : AL
UMINIUMPOWDER COATED, 2.8 MM THICK,
EXTERNAL APPLICATION, TEXT TYPE:REFLECTIVE,

       120 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400093
DATE : 04.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Signboard 1012305665

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 09.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305665

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW TYPE ; WITH
REQUIRED FIXING
ACCESSORIES SUCH AS SCREWS, FISCHERS ETC

14 4000004872 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT :
CAUTION, BOTH IN ARABIC ANDENGLISH, ALONG
WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE : A3, MATERIAL :
ALUMINI
UMPOWDER COATED, 2.8 MM THICK, EXTERNAL
APPLICATION, TEXT TYPE:REFLECTIVE,
INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW TYPE ; WITH
REQUIRED FIXINGACCES
SORIES SUCH AS SCREWS, FISCHERS ETC

        36 EA

15 4000006048 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT :
CAUTION, BOTH IN ARABIC ANDENGLISH, ALONG
WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE : A4, MATERIAL :
ALUMIN
IUMPOWDER COATED, 2.8 MM THICK, EXTERNAL
APPLICATION, TEXT TYPE:REFLECTIVE,
INSTALLATION TYPE: SCREW TYPE ;WITH
REQUIRED FIXING ACCE
SSORIES SUCH AS SCREWS,Â#Â# FISCHERS ETC

       212 EA

16 4000005124 "SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, AS PER
BELOW TEXT PROPERTY OF DUBAIELECTRICITY

        90 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400093
DATE : 04.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Signboard 1012305665

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 09.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305665

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

AND WATER AUTHORITYINSTRUCTIONS TO USE:DO
NOT OVER FI
LL THE CONTAINER, IF FOUND FULL PLEASE CALL
TO0563895259/0563895388DO NOT DISPOSE
OIL/BULK/METAL/CHEMICAL/LIQUID WASTES.DO
NOT DISPO
SE FOOD WASTES.DO NOT SPILL THE WASTES
AROUND THE BIN.PLEASE KEEP THE LID ALWAYS
CLOSED., IN ENGLISH, SIZE : A4, MATERIAL : VINYL
ST
ICKER (REFLECTIVE), EXTERNALAPPLICATION,
TEXT TYPE: REFLECTIVE, INSTALLATION TYPE:
STICKER"

17 4000006274 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT : FIRST
AID INSTRUCTION FOR ELECTRICSHOCK, BOTH IN
ARABIC AND ENGLISH, ALONG WITH PICTURE / SYM
BOL, SIZE :A2, MATERIAL : ALUMINIUM POWDER
COATED, 2.8 MM THICK, EXTERNALAPPLICATION,
TEXT TYPE: REFLECTIVE, INSTALLATION TYPE: SC
R
EW TYPE ;WITH REQUIRED FIXING ACCESSORIES

        91 EA

18 4000004873 SIGN BOARD; SAFETY SIGN BOARD, TEXT : DOOR
OPENING SEQUENCE, BOTH INARABIC AND

        90 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400093
DATE : 04.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Signboard 1012305665

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 09.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305665

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ENGLISH, ALONG WITH PICTURE / SYMBOL, SIZE :
A4, MATE
RIAL :RIGID PLASTIC, 2.8 MM THICK, INTERNAL
APPLICATION, TEXT TYPE: NORMAL,INSTALLATION
TYPE: SCREW TYPE, WITH REQUIRED FIXING
ACCES
SORIES SUCH ASSCREWS, FISCHERS ETC

19 4000006275 SIGN:PUSH BAR TO OPEN, MATERIAL:VINYL
STICKER (PHOTO LUMINESCENTSTICKER),
SIZE:500X150 MM

        91 EA

20 4000006276 SIGN:DANGER ELECTRIC SHOCK RISK,
MATERIAL:VINYL STICKER (REFLECTIVE),SIZE:
(100MMX150MM)

        91 EA

21 4000000271 SIGN_TYPE: INTERNAL; DESIGNATION: PUSH; SIZE:
250MM X 100MM; LAYOUT:LANDSCAPE; MATERIAL:
SELF-ADHESIVE VINYL

        90 EA

22 4000000273 SIGN_TYPE: INTERNAL; DESIGNATION: PULL; SIZE:
250MM X 100MM; LAYOUT:LANDSCAPE; MATERIAL:
SELF-ADHESIVE VINYL

        90 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400093
DATE : 04.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Signboard 1012305665

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 09.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305665

Supply of Sign Boards contact person Praveen Valiyathodi praveen.valiyathodi@dewa.gov.ae 04-32 21453

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page9 of 9  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


